27th November 2022

KSEC NSEA Somerset County Challeng inc Royal windsor 90cm Q
Absolutely No Changes after 2pm Friday 25th

CChQ/NQ Time School Team Name B number Horse

Class 1 Mini 70cm Team & Individual County Qualifier
Course walk 8am

Q 8.30  Taunton School 41 Triptych Prism

Q 8.32  King's College Taunton 48 Silver Cloud

Q 8.35  Sidcot Sidcot 70 17 Foyfins Close Call

Q 8.37  Sidcot Sidcot 70 18 Culcross Smart Alec
Q 8.40  Sidcot Sidcot 70 20 Quichery Silver

Q 8.42  Sidcot Sidcot 70 19 Farriers Fairlady

Q 8.45  Wellington Wellington 70 99 Teddy

Q 8.47  Wellington Wellington 70 15 Hightor Checkmate
Q 8.50 Wellington Wellington 70 65 Tommy

Q 8.52  Wellington Wellington 70 6 He's All White

Q 8.55  Wellington 100 Crawel Firecracker
Q 8.57  Taunton School 40 Cottown Little Rupert
Q 9.00 Millfield Millfield 70 68 Charlie Fox

Q 9.07  Millfield Millfield 70 69 Strides Elvis

Q 9.10 Millfield Millfield 70 70 Honey Bee

Q 9.12 Millfield Millfield 70 71 Little Lady Thunder
Q 9.15 Millfield 72 Mr Ed

Q 9.17 West Somerset West Somerset 70 14 FC Minerva

Q 9.20 West Somerset West Somerset 70 73 Quantock spirit

Q 9.22  West Somerset West Somerset 70 74 Bonnie Breeze

Q 9.25  West Somerset West Somerset 70 75 Tipperary Wedding Day
Q 9.27  Danesfield 11 Rob Roy

Q 9.30 Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Bristol 38 Guinness

Q 9.33  Taunton School 42 Cloontuskert Helena



Class 2 Novice 80cm Team & Individual County Qualifier
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9.55
9.57
10.00
10.02
10.05
10.07
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.25
10.27
10.30
10.33
10.35
10.37
10.40
10.42
10.45
10.47
10.50
10.52
10.55
10.57
11.00

11.12
11.15

Course Walk 9.40am

Richard Huish
Danesfield

Taunton School

Kings College Taunton
Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Kings College Taunton
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Queen's College
Queen's College
Queen's College
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Queen Elizabeth Hospital
10 minute course walk
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton

Sidcot White
Sidcot White
Sidcot White
Kings College Red
Millfield 80
Millfield 80
Millfield 80
Millfield 80
Queen's College
Queen's College
Queen's College
Wellington 80
Wellington 80
Wellington 80
Wellington 80
Sidcot Blue
Sidcot Blue
Sidcot Blue
Sidcot Blue

Kings College Red
Kings College Red
Kings College Red

Kings College Blue
Kings College Blue

67
11
42
56
19
35
36
50
76
77
70
69
63
61
62
33
60

99
25
23
21
37
52
51
48
38

55
53

Cuffesgrange By Daylight
Rob Roy
Cloontuskert Helena
Galaxy Il

Farriers Fairlady

the caherview frankie
Ralph

Raspberry Rebel
Doylan Gorgeous Gift
Sunny

Honey Bee

Strides Elvis

On the Beach

Kiwi Ling

Catch me Katerina
Serengeti

Wizard Street

He's All White

Teddy

Turnpike Goldbeach
FLoss

Albert

Sugarloaf Apollo
Fraggle Rock

Jessy Wonder

Silver Cloud
Guinness

Brideview Golden Zed
Chase The Artist
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11.17
11.20
11.22
11.25
11.27
11.30
11.32
11.35
11.37
11.40
11.42
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.55
11.57
12.00
12.02
12.05
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.15
12.17
12.20
12.22
12.25
12.27

Kings College Taunton
West Somerset

West Somerset

West Somerset
KatherineLady Berkeley's
Taunton School

Taunton School

Taunton School

Taunton School
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Uffculme school

Royal High School Bath
Great Torrington School
Great Torrington School
Great Torrington School
Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

West Somerset

West Somerset

West Somerset

West Somerset
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls
KatherineLady Berkeley's
KatherineLady Berkeley's

Kings College Blue

West Somerset Black
West Somerset Black
West Somerset Black

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Uffculme school

Great Torrington Schoo
Great Torrington Schoo
Great Torrington Schoo
Sidcot Yellow

Sidcot Yellow

Sidcot Yellow

West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple

54
12
74
91
94
41
45
40
73
33
34
47
39
2
28
27
29
22
20
17
14
90
74
91
78
79
95
96

Noah

FC Minerva

Captains Run
Ballymaclune Fitzy
Diablo

Triptych Prism
Wincham Golden Aztec
Cottown Little Rupert
Ballyard Sally
Rangeview Florin
Sparkles Daisy

Rages to riches
Willow

Dancing Queen
Harveys Dakota
Pashas Pride
Ballybrown Oscar
Cuppana Girl
Quichery Silver
Foyfins Close Call
Downderry Chocolate Surprise
Reckon

Bonnie Breeze

Hugo Cruze

Foliagoul Queen
Wellfield Lady May
Jasper

Calvin Scent

Class 3 Intermediate 90cm Team & Individual County Qualifier and Royal Windsor Qualifier

Q
Q

12.50
12.52

Course Walk 12.35pm

Millfield
Millfield

Millfield Red
Millfield Red

76
77

Doylan Gorgeous Gift
Sunny



PPPPPLPPPLOPPLPPPLPFETPOOPPPLPPLPLPOLODP

12.55
12.57
1.00
1.02
1.05
1.07
1.10
1.12
1.15
1.17
1.20
1.22
1.25
1.27
1.30
1.32
1.35
1.37
1.40
1.42
1.45
1.47
1.50
1.52
1.55
1.57
2.00
2.02
2.04

2.15
2.17
2.20
2.22

Millfield

Millfield

Taunton School

Taunton School

Taunton School

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Wellington

Wellington

Wellington

Great Torrington School
Great Torrington School
Great Torrington School
Royal High School Bath
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Queen's College

Queen's College

Queen's College

Queen's College

West Somerset

West Somerset

West Somerset

West Somerset

West Somerset

Course walk 10 mins
KatherineLady Berkeley's
KatherineLady Berkeley's
KatherineLady Berkeley's
KatherineLady Berkeley's

Millfield Red
Millfield Red
Taunton School Owls
Taunton School Owls
Taunton School Owls
Sidcot Blue

Sidcot Blue

Sidcot Blue

Sidcot Blue
Wellington

Great Torrington Schoo
Great Torrington Schoo
Great Torrington Schoo

Kings College Taunton |
Kings College Taunton R
Kings College Taunton |
Kings College Taunton R
Queen's College
Queen's College
Queen's College
Queen's College

West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple

KLB Maroon
KLB Maroon
KLB Maroon
KLB Maroon

83
84
43
73
81
25
26
24
22

27
29
28

48
51
59
50
61
62
64
63
14
75
74
91
90

94
96
97
98

Quinschallah
Colmena Cem
Rocky

Ballyard Sally
Kellough Pride
Turnpike Goldbeach
Red

Sugarloaf Apollo
Florence Joanna
Isabella

Pashas Pride
Ballybrown Oscar
Harveys Dakota
Don Johnson K
Silver Cloud

Jessy Wonder
Noah

Raspberry Rebel
Kiwi Ling

Catch me Katerina
Kissed By Fire

On the Beach
Downderry Chocolate Surprise
Ballymaclune Fitzy
Captains Run
Hugo Cruze
Reckon

Diablo

Calvin Scent
UCS Sheffield
Camills Muriel



2.25
2.27
2.30
2.32
2.35
2.37
2.40
2.42
2.45
2.47
2.50
2.52
2.55
2.57
3.00
3.02
3.05
3.07
3.10
3.12
3.15
3.17
3.20
3.22
3.35
3.27
3.30
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Uffculme school
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings Bruton

King's Bruton

Kings Bruton

King's Bruton

King's Bruton
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls

Uffculme school
Millfield Blue
Millfield Blue
Millfield Blue
Millfield Blue
Sidcot Yellow
Sidcot Yellow
Sidcot Yellow
Sidcot Yellow

Kings College Taunton E
Kings College Taunton E
Kings College Taunton E
Kings College Taunton |
Kings Bruton

Kings Bruton

King's Bruton

King's Bruton

Taunton School Swallov
Taunton School Swallov
Taunton School Swallov
Taunton School Swallov
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls

Class4 1m Team & Individual County Qualifier

? 3.50
Q 3.52
Q 3.55

Course walk 3.35pm

No School!!
Sidcot
Sidcot

87
88
89

22
21
37
80
52
57
53
55
58
31

30

10
83
46
82
45
78
79
85
86

26
37

Willow

Dapple Grey Dew Drop
Skellorn Sundance
Portmead Ballerina

Cuppana Girl
Albert

Revendale Riley
Rocking horse
Fraggle Rock

Billy K2

Chase The Artist
Brideview Golden Zed
Chilletti

Mongorry Browagh
Ezmay May Dance
Hope

Fleetmead Annie
Samba's Papillon
Catch

Leonard

Pixie

Winchem Golden Aztec
Foliagoul Queen
Wellfield Lady May
Eazy Decision

Only Inca
Ardmillan
Red

Revendale Riley



3.57
4.00
4.02
4.05
4.07
4.10
4.12
4.15
4.17
4.20
4.22
4.25
4.27
4.30
4.32
4.35
4.37
4.40
4.42
4.45
4.47
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Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings Bruton

King's Bruton

King's Bruton

Queen's College
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Sidcot

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls

No School!!

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings Bruton
King's Bruton
King's Bruton

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Sherbourne Girls
Sherbourne Girls

Class 5a 1.10m Individual County Qualifier - Horses

Q 4.55

Kings College Taunton

49
57
58
31

10
64
89
88
83
84
87
37
46
44
82
83
45
85
86

49

Kentucky's Picobello
Billy K2

Chilletti

Mongorry Browagh
Ezmay May Dance
Samba's Papillon
Kissed By Fire
Portmead Ballerina
Skellorn Sundance
Quinschallah
Colmena Cem
Dapple Grey Dew Drop
Revendale Riley
Leonard

Flower

Pixie

Hanky Britannia
Kellough Pride
Eazy Decision

Only Inca

Brendons Blaze

Kentucky's Picobello



